  Listing Constructional Data Report (CDR)
Report Number 24030987HKG-001 Original Issued: 25-Apr-2024 Revised: 2-Aug-2024
Standard(s)
Applicant Manufacturer
Address Address
Country Country
Contact Contact
Phone Phone

For WP series, these models are similar in electrical and mechanical construction, differences
among them are shape, size, LED quantity, LED driver and electrical rating.
Model nomenclature:
The first "XXX" represent the specific light control function, PCR means Photocontrol (Photocell
sensor), NPC means No Photocontrol (Photocell sensor).
The second "XXX" represents the Emergency power function, EM means provieded wih
Emergency driver, NEM means No Emergency driver.
The third "XX" can be two characters, represent Product housing color. For example BR
represents Brown, WH represents White, NI represents Nickel, BL represents Black, GR
represents Gray or other colors.
Model No.
No. of LEDs
(LED module)
WP621-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP621-D
24
Wall
WP631-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 24
WP623-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP623-D
36
WP633-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 36
WP622-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP622-D
48
WP632-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 48
WP625-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP625-D
48
WP635-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 48
WP624-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP624-D
72
WP634-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 72
WP626-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX
WP626-D
96
WP636-CCT-XXX-XXX-XX 96
ED 16.3.15 (1-Jul-2022) Mandatory
Report No. 24030987HKG-001
Taizhou Jiaoguang Lighting Co., Ltd.
Issued: 25-Apr-2024Page 3 of 14